NSI6801
Single-Channel Isolated Gate Driver
Datasheet (EN) 1.4
Copyright © 2023, NOVOSENSE
 Page 1
Product Overview
The NSI6801 is a single-channel isolated gate driver
which is pin-compatible for popular opto-coupled gate

NSI6801 Datasheet (EN) 1.4
Copyright © 2023, NOVOSENSE                  Page 29
11. Ordering Information
Part Number
Isolation Rating
(kV)
UVLO
Level
Vout
Connection
Temperature MSL
Package
Drawing
SPQ Category
NSI6801B-DSWFR 5.7 9V Pin 5 -40 to 125°C 3 SOW6 1000 Industrial
NSI6801C-DSWFR 5.7 13V Pin 5 -40 to 125°C 3 SOW6 1000 Industrial
NSI6801TB-DDBR 5 9V Pin 6, 7 -40 to 125°C 3 DUB8 800 Industrial
NSI6801TC-DDBR 5 13V Pin 6, 7 -40 to 125°C 3 DUB8 800 Industrial
NSI6801LC-DDBR 5 13V Pin 6 -40 to 125°C 3 DUB8 800 Industrial
NSI6801B-DSPR 3 9V Pin 6, 7 -40 to 125°C 3 SOP8 2500 Industrial
NSI6801C-DSPR 3 13V Pin 6, 7 -40 to 125°C 3 SOP8 2500 Industrial
12. Documentation Support
Part Number Product Folder Datasheet Technical Documents Isolated Driver Selection Guide
NSI6801 Click here Click here Click here Click here
NSI6801 Datasheet (EN) 1.4
Copyright © 2023, NOVOSENSE                  Page 30
13. Tape and Reel Information
Figure 13.1 Reel Information